NAME
ANGELALOS, LISA M,
BLAKE, ANTOINE
BRACH, DAVID &
BRACKMANN, SAHAH A,
BURT, AMANDA X.
CHENG, WANDA
CONAAD, BARBARA A.
CONRAD, SUSAN €T,
CYRUS, CATHERINE 1.
DAVE, SHONA
DOUCEY, MELISSA bt
DUPEE, MARY E.
EATON, DAWN M.
ETCHINGHAM, KAITLYN
FERMANDEZ, KARINAO.
FILSKOV, LISA A,

FIFST, REBECCA A,
GALLDIS, ROUGLAS
1 GARAETSON, REBECCA A

GAVIN, SUSAN

GOLAT, LALREN
GUERRERO ORTEGA, AILYN
GUERRERD, EDUARDD
GUERREAD, LETICIA
HEMPE, SUSANLK,
HOMAKER, JESSICA L,
KAHLFELDT, LAURA A
KAHLFELOT, STEVER.
KULIE, PATRICIAE,
LEISERING, BRIAN 1.
LUSTER, SHANNON
BARCHILLAN, MARIANINA
MARTINEZ, TRISHA
MCDERMOTT, MEGAN
NAPOUITANG, MARY L1554
NASIDPULOS, SOMIA K.
NELSON, CORINNE ELLEN
MELSON, ELIZABETH A,
COTON, LOUANNE
FANZECA, MALREEN
PETEAS, JESSICA M.
REGALADO, KIMBERLY A,
REINKE, DAWN L,

RICH, MATTHEW E.
ROGERS, STEPHEN R.
ROSENBALM, LINDA A,
SAMULSK, RALE
SERBICK, RAYMOND G.
SEMIENKTWICZ, ROBERT G,
SMGLUCHA, PATRICSA .
TAYLOR, RAISTINE 5.
TOMAN, KATHLEEN
WOOWIARZ MATTHEW J.
WINRELMAN, DAWN

TITLE
5th Grade Teacher

BUILDINGS AND GRNDS SUPERVISOR

Toachar-13t grace
Teacher-Prek

3rd Grade Tenchar
Faraprofessional
Parapratessianat
Adevins, A,

Teacher-K

Saclal Warkar
ingtructional Condinatar
Parzprofessional

Art Toacher

2nd Grade Teacher
Custadlan

Hoakkeeper f Papratl
Langusge Arts Teache
Dhrector of Businass
Learning Behaviar Sacclalist

2nd Grade Teacher
Prasehool Teacher
Custedian
Mzlnzenznce/Custadian
Custodlan

Kedergarten Teacher
TEACHER PE

Forelgn Language Teacker
Teacher-Soclat Swdl
Library Tethnlclen

Sth-8th Grace Language At Teachar

Parzprofessienal
Tanchor-4th grade
Pursa

Learning Eichavior Specialist
Tachar-11¢
Teachar-3rd Grade
Science Teachar
TEACHER
Speechiang
Admin, Asst,
Psychologict
Adrin, As{r.
Principal
Superimtendent
TEACHER

" Paraprafessional

Admin, As. / Accounts Payable
Teacher-PE
Teachar-Muzlc

‘Parapra-Spectd

Parapralesofonz!
Parapratessional
5th Grade Teacher
Director Special £&

Fitst Year in
Winflatd 34
1985 - Fall
2017 -Spring
1988 cFall
2001-Fall
2015 - Fall
2017 -Fall
2016-Fall
2013 -Falf
1995 - Fall
2004 - Spring
2012 - Fall
2001 - Falt
2016~ Fall
2007 - Falt
2017 - Spring
2017 - Summe:
2003 - Fell
2011 - Summay
2008 - Falf
W3- Foll &
2547 - Fall
2017-Fal
2017 - Fall
2007 - Fall
2007 - Fall
2007 - Fall
2016 - Fall
2000 - Fall
2001 - Falt
1598- Falt
2015 - Fall
2047 - Falt
1899 - Fadt
2017- Fall
2017 -Fall
1951 -Fall
2013 - Fall
1853 - Fall
2016 Fall
2007 - Fall
1981 - Fal
2005 - Faf|
2008 -Fall  :
2011 - Summar
2017 - Summar
046-Fall
2015-Fall
2017 - Falt
2003 - Fall
1999 - Fell
2000 - Falt
2002 - Fall
2007 - Foll
2013 - Fall
042~ Fall

TRS - YEARSOF
EXPERIENCE N
n

155
154
i3

182
47

Education

BASE SALARY
$99,128.15
£58,000,00
$78229.55

56896149

$45,57631
515,094,850
$18.643.00
§27,754.16
57890676
7971611
$67,591.41
$21,397.53
532,950.28
$53,345.00
$25.708.80
$50,000.00

" 46556568

$43,000.00

$65,717.82

558,000.00
$47,574.00

$12,48000
: 533,030.40
: $30,65930

563,181.56
$46,57631
$63,100.89
s6a.900.12
SI7ATAT2
$58,345.50
SIEEIEE0
$74,296.15
$46,000.00
$57,002.00

| §BE,327.21
$46,572.35
$89,760.29
564,890.00
$92,62631
$53,084.43

. STr5d6.28

$3B.968,32
$117,138.22
$160,000.00
S5E710.00
$18,931.38
543,000.00
$79,7146.11
SPREREIL
$23,341.60
$20,577.33
$16,559.11
1,799 02
$63,029.00

§0.00

$1,200.00
5000
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
5200000
30.00

PENSION CONTRIBUTION
HONE
NONE
NONE
HORE

. NOWE
HONE
NONE
NONE
HoNE
MONE
KONE
KONE
NONE
KONE
MONE
KONE
Nong
NONE
NONE

KOME
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
RONE
NOHE
NONE
NOME
NOHE
MONE
NOKE
NOME
NOME
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

. NONE
NONE
HONE
HONE
NONE

stL1813
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
HONE
NONE
MONE
HONE
NONE
NONE

HEALTH / DENTAL
INSURANCE
$6,655.68
55,5004

$10,126.96
SE,S‘EG.US
5435.60

S5.56805
$435.60

$0.00
$16,154.48
$0.00
SE,664.08
50.00
$6,655.58
$6.655.68
$0.00

40,00
$10,125.56

$1,056.00
$6,654.08
£15,733.68
.. o4
5655568
51259232
$18,808.76
000
82116084
$25,43108
§680.35
£580.16
51262876
$0.00
51,056.00
$14,572.56
5009
$5,511L80
5000

50.00

HFE
INSURANCE
S202.22
511832
$159.38
514068

| 49502
$30.79
§38.03
$56.62

§160.97
516262
$137.89

$14881

$38.62
$87.72
516262
$18856
8700
Sa198
$3276
512607
50.00

IMRF BOARD
CONTRIBUTIONS
175%

$0.00
S0
$0.00

so.00
$0.00
sL58619
5422450
BEL LSS

$5,499.70

$2547.02

52,621.81

$2,083.95
$0.00
50

THIS BOARD
CONTRIBUTECNS

0.88%
07234
5000
56754
S5606.85
$409.87
50.00
50,00
50.00
389438
$70L.50
559480
s0.00
s2m9.58

5459,

S0

so.00
$585.72

50.00
S578.32
551040
$a2217

TASGQARD
CONTRIBUTIONS  SICK DAYS

0.58%
$574.98
5000
$433.15
$359.58

50,00

GRANTED
17
10

PERSONAL

DaYS
GRANTED

HORNBRHRBUNNBUBENENNRE R

2
Brr

ORMW O WANN RSN B O RW e Ak R R NN

VACATION

DAYS
GRANTED

oecomuwoooaoCcDOOCDOWGS

cofNMon

cocoanocowoap¥radocbanannoosooa

ANNUIT
¥

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE

NOKE
NCHE
NONE
NONE
NeNE
NONE
NONE
KONE
NONE
NONE
NOME
NONE

NGNE
NONE
NONE

KOME
NONE
NONE
NOHE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NORE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE
NOKE

NOKE -

NORE
NONE

" NONE

HNONE
NONE

NONE :

NONE
NONE

NONE :
MONE

NONE

NONE -

GTHER FORPAS.

COMPERSATICN
NOKE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NOME
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

NONE
NGNE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
ROKE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
$600.00
NONE
NONE
NUNE
NONE.
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

Totul Compimsation
Packige
$109,434.34
$72436.76
S68,093.81
472109.01
$60,612.94
517,736.38
536,686.39
S4B.521.74
$82,215.77
583,042.59
$70.716.13
53508053
536,500.61
$60,947.57
530,035.00
$63,161.08
470,108.53
$48,000.00
584,975.85

$58,965.12
$55,436.37
510,076.19
$45,078.05
542,398.74
$66,232.57
548,351.34
§75.775
$79,726.05
$44,435.56
$60,820.44
| sa,377.38
£90,124.76
$58,841.22
$57.948.48
$90,819.65
$55,516
$109,007.51
$67.489.77
$302.825.33
$73,674.54
$94,570.48
$44,091.05
$151378.37
$102,378.08
$61,367,08
S23,171.48
$51,217.18
$83,042.58
£37,225.65
541,708,198
52425052
$24.757.63
5$64,827.36
$63,029.00




